WOOD WICKS SIZING CHART
Our wick size description is very “user friendly”. This method allows the user to easily compare wick size and
performance. This chart provides the candle maker a starting point for wick selection. Your wick selection will depend
on wax blend, colour and fragrance additives.
*Please note, vessel diameters noted above are suggestions only. We recommend users conduct their own wick tests with every different blend of
  wax and oil that they intend to use.
Wick Style Product code  Wick Dimensions Vessel Diameter*
Double Wood Wick  LCS-DLW60  10mm x 150mm   60mm - 70mm
Double Wood Wick  LCS-DLW70  13mm x 150mm   70mm - 90mm
Double Wood Wick  LCS-DLW90  16mm x 150mm   90mm - 110mm
Double Wood Wick  LCS-DLW110  20mm x 150mm   110mm - 120mm
Double Wood Wick  LCS-DLW120  22mm x 150mm   120mm - 140mm
S Wave Wood Wick  LCS-SW70  20mm x 120mm   70mm - 90mm
S Wave Wood Wick  LCS-SW90  30mm x 120mm   90mm - 110mm
S Wave Wood Wick  LCS-SW110  40mm x 120mm   110mm - 130mm
S Wave Wood Wick  LCS-SW180  80mm x 100mm   180mm - 220mm
Unit 6, 39 Steane Street, Fairfield VIC Australia 3078   ·   (03) 9486 3899   ·   info@luxurycandlesupplies.com
wicks by
Rectangle
Stamp